After School Academic Help

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

College App

Teacher: Ms. Deloatch
ddeloatch@brooklyncaas.com

3:00pm - 5:00pm
Zoom Link

2:20pm - 4:50pm
Zoom Link

2:20pm - 4:50pm
Zoom Link

2:20pm - 4:50pm
Zoom Link

2:20pm - 4:50pm
Zoom Link

English

Teacher: Mr. Pettyjohn
jpettyjohn@brooklyncaas.com

3:00pm - 4:00pm
Zoom Link

Meeting ID: 85741786396
Password: 123456

3:00pm - 5:00pm
by appointment
https://calendly.com/jpettyj

ohn/ela-tutoring-pettyjohn

3:00pm - 4:00pm
Zoom Link

Meeting ID:
85741786396 Password:
123456

3:00pm - 5:00pm
by appointment
https://calendly.com/jpettyj

3:00pm - 4:00pm
by appointment
https://calendly.com/jpettyj

ohn/ela-tutoring-pettyjohn

ohn/ela-tutoring-pettyjohn

History

Teacher: Mr. Stasiuk
wstasiuk@brooklyncaas.com

3:00pm - 6:00pm
by appointment
Zoom Link

3:00pm - 6:00pm
by appointment
Zoom Link

3:00pm - 6:00pm
by appointment
Zoom Link

3:00pm - 6:00pm
by appointment
Zoom Link

Sunday:
Times available upon
request

Math

Teacher: Mr. Cooks
ecooks@brooklyncaas.com

2:00pm - 4:00pm
Zoom Link

2:00pm - 4:00pm
Zoom Link

SAT Prep

Tutor: Mr. Chowdhury
achowdhury@brooklyncaas.com

2:00pm - 3:30pm
Zoom Link

2:00pm - 3:30pm
Zoom Link

SAT Prep

Teacher: Ms. Deloatch
ddeloatch@brooklyncaas.com

2:00pm - 3:30pm
Zoom Link

Science

Teacher: Ms. Patrick
spatrick2@brooklyncaas.com

6:30pm - 7:30pm
Zoom Link

Google Class code:
docwg2z

6:30pm - 7:30pm
Zoom Link

Google Class code:
docwg2z

6:30pm - 7:30pm
Zoom Link
Google Class code:
docwg2z

6:30pm - 7:30pm
Zoom Link

Google Class code:
docwg2z

Spanish

Teacher: Ms.Mejia
amejia@brooklyncaas.com

2:30pm - 4:30pm
Zoom Link

2:30pm - 4:30pm
Zoom Link

2:30pm - 3:30pm
Zoom Link
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